Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date

Light source replaceability
Replaceable (LED only) light source by a
professional
Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date
THINDR
1743.AS.3/..
built-up ceiling light
Colours
116 white - gold 1743.AS.3.116.WW | NW
1M white texture 1743.AS.3.1M.WW | NW
216 black - gold 1743.AS.3.216.WW | NW
29 black - gold in 1743.AS.3.29.WW | NW
2M black tex 1743.AS.3.2M.WW | NW
47 black - white in 1743.AS.3.47.WW | NW
49 white - gold in 1743.AS.3.49.WW | NW